Employee Image

ID
1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1007

1008

1009

1011

1013

1014

1016

1017

1019

1021

1022

1023

1025

1027

1028

1029

1030

1031

Employee Name
RAJENDRA R

NARASOJI RAO V

SRINIVAS J
MUNIRATHNAM D
YOGESH

BABU RAO
SHIVANNA
MAHESHA P L
GAVIRANGAPPAHR

MURTHY V

VENU R

RAJSHEKHAR B

VENUGOPAL CR

MANJUNATH M U

NAGESH

VENKATESH K.J

NARAYANA
MADESHA K
ASLAM BASHA
ASHWATH N
RAMA KRISHNA

REDDY

SANGARU TATA
RAO

NAGARAJ CR

Employee Details

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Department
MACHINING

MACHINING

FABRICATION
MACHINING
FABRICATION
FABRICATION
MACHINING
MACHINING
MANAGEMENT

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

FABRICATION

MACHINING

MACHINING

DISPATCH
MACHINING
FABRICATION
MANAGEMENT
MACHINING
MACHINING

MANAGEMENT

Designation
TURNER

DRILLING
MACHINE
OPERATOR

WELDER
TURNER
FITTER
WELDER
HELPER
GRINDER

OFFICE
ASSISTANT

MILLING
MACHINE
OPERATOR

VTL OPERATOR

MILLING
MACHINE
OPERATOR

CNC TURNING
IN CHARGE

DRILLING
MACHINE
OPERATOR

TURNER

MILLING
MACHINE
OPERATOR

DISPATCH
HELPER

HELPER
HELPER
DRIVER

CNC MILLING
OPERATORS
HELPER

CNC
PROGRAMMER

Date of
Birth
1966-01-01

1976-04-30

1979-06-01

1964-05-10

1984-01-01

1983-08-10

1976-01-01

1985-07-27

1964-08-18

1966-11-12

1959-08-05

1971-07-01

1993-03-22

1975-06-22

1973-05-05

1980-04-03

1955-01-01

1980-01-01

1952-01-01

1957-07-22

1985-07-23

1979-05-30

1990-06-25

Date of
Joining
2004-01-01

2004-01-01

2014-04-01
2009-08-01
2009-08-01
2011-04-01
2011-04-01
2014-07-01
2014-10-01

2015-01-01

2015-06-01

2015-10-01

2015-10-01

2016-05-01

2016-11-01

2016-11-01

2016-11-01
2021-08-23
2017-09-01
2017-09-01
2017-10-02
2017-10-01

2017-10-01

Contac
Numbe

99647231

99643596

89516081

90358579

63660483

96630188

73539731

96862198

96864553

99804046

80959450

97439538

99800711

93423533

97404354

99022957

97319019

81230302

98809286

96864553

7411689C

87923308

96119757



Employee Image

ID
1032

1034

1035

1036

1037

1038

1039

1040

1041

1042

1043

1044

1046

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1056

1057

1058

1063

1064

1065

1068

1070

Employee Name
AJITH CHICKERUR
VATAPATRA GOPI
MANJAPPA R
MANJUNATHA A S
EROTHU SOMESH

SADASHIVA E

MADLUR

MOHAMMED RAFI

SANTHOSH S

TONY J

KESHAV DIVATE

SHANKAR NAIDU.V

GUNTU JAGGA RAO

NINGAPPA

GUNASHEKAR

IMRAN BASHA

TEPPALA KRISHNA

RAO

MANJUNATH KV

VENKATESH H R

SUNDHAR RAO B

PRASHANTH

KUMAR YADAV
AKHIL KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR G

MUNIRAJU G R

MANJU ANANDHAN

CHANDRASHEKARA

S

VASANTH KUMAR

KAMAL V

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Department
MAINTENANCE MAINTANANCE

FABRICATION

MACHINING

FABRICATION

FABRICATION

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

FABRICATION

HOUSE
KEEPING

MACHINING

MACHINING

FABRICATION

MAINTENANCE

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

MAINTENANCE

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING

Designation

OPERATOR
WELDER

HELPER

GAS CUTTING

OPERATOR
WELDER

TURNER

HELPER

CNC TURNING

OPERATOR

CNC TURNING

OPERATOR
TURNER

TURNER

WELDER

HELPER

TURNER

GRINDER

HELPER

MAINTANANCE

OPERATOR
HELPER

TURNER

GRINDER

CNC TURNING

OPERATOR

CNC MILLING

OPERATORS

CNC TURNING

OPERATOR
TURNER

CNC TURNING

OPERATOR

CNC MILLING

OPERATORS
MILLING

Date of

Birth

1978-03-07

1987-03-26

1974-12-05

1974-06-28

1998-04-01

1976-04-24

1981-06-15

1989-07-20

1979-01-05

1973-11-11

1971-10-08

1974-05-10

1979-06-10

1983-07-06

1995-09-22

1977-03-05

1977-01-01

1991-08-08

1986-06-12

1997-02-05

2002-03-14

1994-05-23

1998-03-10

1992-02-19

1993-03-15

1989-08-01

1982-08-31

Date of
Joining
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2017-10-01
2018-01-01
2018-01-01
2018-01-01
2018-01-01
2017-10-25
2018-01-01
2018-02-01
2018-11-01
2018-12-01
2019-04-01
2019-04-01
2019-04-01
2019-04-01
2019-07-01
2019-07-01
2020-03-01
2020-11-09
2021-02-15
2021-03-15
2021-09-29
2021-11-17
2021-12-28
2022-02-07

2022-04-16

Contac
Numbe

96868488

88619810

99007054

73535429

81475411

88614180

99860011

88612557

74063087

90086979

96117262

89717071

99721816

9361744C

96865150

9606247C

92429971

99165214

82963909

72006191

63626075

98408547

97407943

90367428

81234144



Employee Image

ID

1072

1073

1075

1076

1077

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1233

1900

1901

Employee Name

ARAS KUMAR
LAXMI
MANJUNATHA B

GANGADHARAIAH
HS

MAHADEVAPRASAD
M

HULIGEPPA
BASAVARAJ
GOVINDARAJA D
NAGARAJ
CHINNAELLAPPA
MOHAN REDDY
ASLAM M
NARASIMHARAJU
M

SENTHIL KUMAR K
KOTRESHA'Y
HANUMANTHA RAO
K

SAVITHA

B. RAMACHANDRA
G. RAJU

RAMESH
CHANDRASHEKAR
C

SANGARU NAVEEN
DHANUSH S
GOWDA

tres

John Doe

John Doe

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Department

MACHINING
HOUSE
KEEPING
MAINTENANCE

MACHINING

MACHINING

MACHINING
MACHINING
MACHINING
MACHINING
MACHINING
MANAGEMENT
MACHINING
MACHINING
MACHINING
HOUSE
KEEPING
MACHINING
MACHINING
HOUSE
KEEPING
MACHINING
FABRICATION
MACHINING
HOUSE
KEEPING

MACHINING

MACHINING

Designation
MACHINE
OPERATOR
TURNER
HOUSE
KEEPING
CARPENTER

MILLING
MACHINE
OPERATOR

CNC TURNING
OPERATOR
HELPER

HELPER

HELPER
HELPER
GRINDER
SECURITY
GRINDER
TURNER
GRINDER
HOUSE

KEEPING
CNC TURNING

OPERATOR
GRINDER
HELPER
GRINDER
WELDER
HELPER
asdf

Operator

Operator

Date of

Birth

1990-02-10

1983-05-25

1984-01-01

1974-07-11

2001-04-30

1986-01-01

1974-01-01

1992-06-05

1992-07-11

1969-01-01

1996-05-07

1978-01-10

1982-07-15

1972-06-01

1966-04-01

1992-01-01

1973-08-20

1965-01-31

1978-01-01

1972-09-21

2001-07-24

2006-07-17

1999-09-10

1990-01-01

1990-01-01

Date of
Joining
2022-05-09
2022-04-01
2022-05-19

2022-06-06

2022-12-28

2023-02-01
2023-03-29
2023-05-22
2023-05-31
2023-08-21
2023-12-01
2024-01-17
2024-01-22
2024-01-25
2024-02-23
2024-05-20
2024-06-03
2024-08-02
2024-11-04
2024-11-06
2024-11-04
1997-10-03
2020-05-15

2020-05-15

Contac
Numbe

81052506

89718933

99729408

99643972

98807683

79759107

85489475

90666312

96116656

96863103

98804393

94484250

99724383

99012611

90191528

94807249

96184379

70192460

98765432

98765432

98765432



Employee Image

ID
2001

2002

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2020

2022

2023

2025

3123

5100

Employee Name

RAVI UMBREY

SHAMBAIAH.H.P

RAJESH.M

RAMESH.C.A

CHANDRASHEKAR

SC

MADHUSUDHANA

RAO L
KEMPA RAJU K

PONNAMMA. M.T

SURESH KUMAR

GIRISH RAO

VIJAYA SANTH V

PRABHAKAR BHAT

MAHESHA

SUBASH G

SAMPATH KUMAR S

SUPARNATH

SUPARNA D

SHANKARNAG H C

4

test upload file1

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Department
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT
MACHINING

MACHINING

Designation

MANAGING
DIRECTOR

MAINTANANCE
MANAGER

PRODUCTION
IN CHARGE

STORE
OPERATOR

PRODUCTION
IN CHARGE

STORE IN
CHARGE

PRODUCTION
IN CHARGE

ACCOUNTS IN
CHARGE

PRODUCTION
IN CHARGE

STORE
OPERATOR
QA STAFF
MANAGER
CNC
PROGRAMMER
QA STAFF
QA STAFF
QA STAFF
QA STAFF
QA STAFF

Welder

Operator

Date of

Birth

1983-06-03

1952-12-11

1987-05-28

1964-11-19

1974-02-05

1959-07-01

1985-06-08

1971-04-23

1967-10-25

1987-07-09

1996-05-24

1969-08-08

1976-07-25

1993-10-22

1996-06-29

2001-05-15

1996-10-23

2002-01-28

1987-02-12

1990-01-01

Date of
Joining
2003-04-01
2012-01-01
2012-01-01
2013-07-01
2017-04-01
2017-07-01
2018-01-01
2018-08-01
2020-10-01
2020-10-01
2020-09-11
2020-11-01
2020-12-01
2021-08-17
2022-11-18
2023-07-24
2024-04-15
2020-01-21

2020-05-15

Contac
Numbe

96864553

96864553

99646483

96864553

98803696

99450816

88613603

96864553

99864733

99450888

80501969

70229873

98458857

63617324

7483112C

91085913

82174885

99008558

98765432

98765432



